Na w/w dochody składają się:

	Nazwa
	Plan dochodów

po zmianach
	Wykonanie 

dochodów ogółem
	%

(3:2)

	1
	2
	3
	4

	1. Dochody bieżące
	17.472.981,00
	9.459.450,05
	54,14

	2. Dochody majątkowe
	1.253.519,00
	1.150.402,78
	91,77

	w tym:

1) dotacje i środki na inwestycje

2) dochody ze sprzedaży majątku 


	1.241.541,00
11.978,00
	1.138.409,83
11.992,95
	91,69
100,12

	Dochody ogółem:
	18.726.500,00
	10.609.852,83
	56,66


